Kollmorgen GOLDLINETM
Motors with SERVOSTARTM
Kollmorgen GOLDLINE series motors provide optimum value and
performance in a wide variety of applications.  The Kollmorgen
GOLDLINE series incorporates high energy rare earth neodymi-
um-iron-boron magnets and excellent thermal design to provide
exceptional continuous torque performance and acceleration
capabilities in a compact package.  When combined with the

Contact your local regional sales office for more information.
19
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
GOLDLINE and SERVOSTAR
Amplifier Motor Cable Assembly Curve Number
SR03000-2G102A B-102-A-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 1
SR03000-2G103A M-103-A-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 1
SR06000-2G106B B-106-B-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 2
SR06000-2G107B M-107-B-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 2
SR10000-2G204C B-204-C-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 3
SR10000-2G205C M-205-C-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 3
SR10000-2G206C B-206-C-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 4
SR10000-2G207C M-207-C-21 CS-SS-RGA12-xx 4
SR20000-2G404C B-404-C-21 CS-SS-RGA23-xx 5
SR20000-2G405C M-405-C-21 CS-SS-RGA23-xx 5
SR20000-2G406B B-406-B-21 CS-SS-RGA23-xx 6
SR20000-2G407B M-407-B-21 CS-SS-RGA23-xx 6
SR20000-2G602B B-602-B-21 CS-SS-RGA24-xx 7
SR20000-2G603B M-603-B-21 CS-SS-RGA24-xx 7
SR20000-2G604A B-604-A-21 CS-SS-RGA24-xx 8
SR20000-2G605A M-605-A-21 CS-SS-RGA24-xx 8
SR30000-2G606D B-606-D-21 CS-SS-RGB44-xx 9
SR30000-2G607D M-607-D-21 CS-SS-RGB44-xx 9
SR30000-2G802A B-802-A-21 CS-SS-RGB45-xx 10
SR30000-2G803A M-803-A-21 CS-SS-RGB45-xx 10